
North region
Brendan Hogan, Regional Onboarding Manager 
P: 866-356-4168 Opt. 3 
E: bhogan@sfgmembers.com

Midland National® independent 
distribution onboarding map

Sammons Financial® is the marketing name for Sammons® Financial Group, Inc.’s member companies, including Midland National® Life Insurance Company. Annuities and life insurance are issued by, and product guarantees are solely the responsibility of, 
Midland National® Life Insurance Company.

West region
Jeff Norrell, Regional Onboarding Manager 
P: 833-382-0829 Opt. 3 
E: jnorrell@sfgmembers.com

Northeast region
Brendan Hogan, Regional Onboarding Manager 
P: 833-586-0947 Opt. 3 
E: bhogan@sfgmembers.com

Southeast region
Colton Conroy, Regional Onboarding Manager 
P: 855-242-3072 Opt. 3 
E: cconroy@sfgmembers.com

Contact your sales team today.

Annuity

South region

Midwest region

Dia’Vante Brown, Regional Onboarding Manager 
P: 833-586-0946 Opt. 3 
E: dbrown3@sfgmembers.com

Tommy Jondall, Regional Onboarding Manager  
P: 833-710-2481 Opt. 2 
E: tjondall@sfgmembers.com 

Mountain West region
Tommy Jondall, Regional Onboarding Manager  
P: 844-913-0005 Opt. 3 
E: tjondall@sfgmembers.com

midlandnational.com/direct

Issued by Midland National® 
Life Insurance Company

Colton Conroy, Regional Onboarding Manager 
P: 800-377-2124 Opt. 3 
E: cconroy@sfgmembers.com

Mid-Atlantic region

Justin Woodvine, National Onboarding Manager
Midland National Annuity Sales 
P: 515-273-0876 
E: jwoodvine2@sfgmembers.com
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